
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1607

 105 CHINA                                     7200                       79547

 106 TAIWAN                                 1660738                    19026811

 108 HG KONG                                  18851                      312203

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1170

 111 THAILND                                    423                       82410

 112 SNGAPOR                                  94684                      533725

 113 MALYSIA                                  58675                      171978

 117 PHILPIN                                  21513                       64292

 118 INDNSIA                                   3518                       14440

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1170

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       19116

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       26098

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       43303

 140 QATAR                                        -                        7155

 143 ISRAEL                                    8270                       64191

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         747

 145 SYRIA                                        -                       80842

 146 LEBANON                                      -                       25166

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      307816

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                        1911

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         299

 205 U KING                                     220                       23860

 207 NETHLDS                                    950                       13825

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1736

 210 FRANCE                                     899                       32036

 213 GERMANY                                   2043                       14398

 215 SWITZLD                                    721                       11094

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         242

 218 SPAIN                                      260                        2728

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       30009

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         901

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1228

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                         220

 302 CANADA                                   10914                       80341

 304 USA                                     397925                     4742018

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        4846

 312 PANAMA                                    8113                       59942

 324 PRTRICO                                   4473                       11714

 409 CHILE                                     8192                      161773

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         762

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                       76841

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1089

 509 MARITAN                                      -                        4742

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        7158

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2262                      118623

 606 NEWZELD                                   2948                       18187

 612 FIJI                                         -                        1834

 620 GUAM                                      9606                       85129

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -           11           1607

 105 CHINA          KL           160           7200         1465          79547

 106 TAIWAN         KL           139          34703        19171        3111463

 108 HG KONG        KL            56          18851          726         189267

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            0           1170

 111 THAILND        KL             0            423            0            687

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             8           9751          230         120562

 113 MALYSIA        KL            47          58675          150         171978

 117 PHILPIN        KL            80           3600          792          46379

 118 INDNSIA        KL             4           3518           18          14440

 156 TURKMEN        KL             -              -          301           1911

 205 U KING         KL             0            220           20          11554

 207 NETHLDS        KL             7            950           42          11966

 210 FRANCE         KL             1            899           23          21994

 213 GERMANY        KL             1           1681           22          10730

 215 SWITZLD        KL             2            721           20           7184

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            0            242

 218 SPAIN          KL             1            260           10           2728

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            2            901

 227 HUNGARY        KL             -              -            2           1228

 235 ESTONIA        KL             -              -            1            220

 302 CANADA         KL            62           8605          507          74622



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

101                                                             

 304 USA            KL           925         172606        13270        2392717

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -           24           4846

 324 PRTRICO        KL            22           4473           53          11714

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            0           1029

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            1            762

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -            2           1089

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             1            404           63          28160

 606 NEWZELD        KL             7           1560           45          11119

 620 GUAM           KL             4            995           29          14847

                                                                

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG        642860        1626035      6716400       15915348

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -        55800         122936

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -        55370          81723

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         40300          84933       181490         413163

 117 PHILPIN        KG         12620          17913        12620          17913

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -          990           1170

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -        15640          19116

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -        21600          26098

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        35580          43303

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         5880           7155

 143 ISRAEL         KG          7400           8270        51800          64191

 144 JORDAN         KG             -              -          600            747

 145 SYRIA          KG             -              -        72000          80842

 146 LEBANON        KG             -              -        21550          25166

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -       190320         307816

 204 DENMARK        KG             -              -          100            299

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         9206          12306

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -         1550           1859

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -          600           1736

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -         4020          10042

 213 GERMANY        KG           360            362         1560           3668

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -         1400           3910

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -        20520          30009

 302 CANADA         KG          1000           2309         2300           5719

 304 USA            KG        100220         225319       976924        2349301

 312 PANAMA         KG          9000           8113        63000          59942

 409 CHILE          KG          9000           8192       162000         160744

 412 URUGUAY        KG             -              -        72000          76841

 509 MARITAN        KG             -              -         3700           4742

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         6000           7158

 601 AUSTRAL        KG           610           1858        24890          90463

 606 NEWZELD        KG           440           1388         2230           7068

 612 FIJI           KG             -              -          490           1834

 620 GUAM           KG          3790           8611        28400          70282

                                                                

10301                                                           

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1320

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


